
ASD Limited | Head Office

Valley Farm Road, Stourton, Leeds, 

West Yorkshire, LS10 1SD

www.asd.ltd

t: 0330 333 4248 

e: signs@asd.ltd 

SIGNPOSTS
  TECHNICAL DETAILS

CORROSION PROTECTION
• Galvanised - approved to BS EN ISO 1461
• Bitumen & Glass Flake root available
• PPC (Polyester) - wide range of colour options available
• PPA (Thermoplastic) - wide range of colour options available

FITTINGS
• Caps, base plates & sign clips

WHAT DO WE OFFER?
At ASD we provide a wide range of sign posts suitable for various highway applications. 
We are fully registered to BS EN ISO 9001 and all our posts are manufactured to BE EN 12899.
We offer grades S275 & S355 in hot & cold rolled sections to BS EN 10210 & BS EN 10219.

CIRCULAR

SQUARE

Size

Wall

kg/m

Size

Wall

kg/m

50 X 50

3

4.5

50 X 50

4

5.45

60 X 60

3

5.3

76 X 76

3.2

7.3

76 X 76

4

9

80 X 80

3

7.1

80 X 80

4

9.25

100 X 100

5

14.4

120 X 120

5

17.7

160 X 160

5

23.8

RECTANGULAR
Size

Wall

kg/m

100 X 50

4

8.9

120 X 60

4

10.7

120 X 80

4

11.7

150 X 100

5

18.3

150 X 100

6.3

22.4

160 X 80

5

17.5

160 X 80

6.3

21.4

200 X 100

5

22.3

200 X 100

6.3

27.4

250 X 150

6.3

37.2

250 X 150

8

46.9

300 X 200

6.3

47.1

300 X 200

8

59.1

300 X 200

10

72

400 X 200

8

71.8

400 X 200

10

88.6

Other sizes & thicknesses also available
For galvanised weight add 10% to the weights shown above

50

3

3.4

50

4

4.5

60.3

3

4.2

60.3

4

5.6

76.1

3

5.4

76.1

4

7.1

88.9

3.2

6.4

88.9

4

8.4

88.9

5

10.35

114.3

3.2

8.8

114.3

3.6

9.85

114.3

5

10.35

139.7

4

13.4

139.7

5

16.6

139.7

6.3

20.7

193.7

5

23.3

193.7

6.3

29.1

193.7

8

36.6

219

5

26.4

219

6.3

33.1

244.5

6.3

37

244.5

8

46.6

273

8

52.3

273

10

65

323

8

62


