

SIGNPOSTS

TECHNICAL DETAILS

WHAT DO WE OFFER?

At ASD we provide a wide range of sign posts suitable for various highway applications. We are fully registered to BS EN ISO 9001 and all our posts are manufactured to BE EN 12899. We offer grades S275 & S355 in hot & cold rolled sections to BS EN 10210 & BS EN 10219.

CIRCULAR

Size	50	50	60.3	60.3	76.1	76.1	88.9	88.9	88.9	114.3	114.3	114.3	139.7	139.7	139.7	193.7	193.7	193.7	219	219	244.5	244.5	273	273	323
Wall	3	4	3	4	3	4	3.2	4	5	3.2	3.6	5	4	5	6.3	5	6.3	8	5	6.3	6.3	8	8	10	8
kg/m	3.4	4.5	4.2	5.6	5.4	7.1	6.4	8.4	10.35	8.8	9.85	10.35	13.4	16.6	20.7	23.3	29.1	36.6	26.4	33.1	37	46.6	52.3	65	62

SQUARE

Size	50 X 50	50 X 50	60 X 60	76 X 76	76 X 76	80 X 80	80 X 80	100 X 100	120 X 120	160 X 160
Wall	3	4	3	3.2	4	3	4	5	5	5
kg/m	4.5	5.45	5.3	7.3	9	7.1	9.25	14.4	17.7	23.8

RECTANGULAR

Size	100 X 50	120 X 60	120 X 80	150 X 100	150 X 100	160 X 80	160 X 80	200 X 100	200 X 100	250 X 150	250 X 150	300 X 200	300 X 200	300 X 200	400 X 200	400 X 200
Wall	4	4	4	5	6.3	5	6.3	5	6.3	6.3	8	6.3	8	10	8	10
kg/m	8.9	10.7	11.7	18.3	22.4	17.5	21.4	22.3	27.4	37.2	46.9	47.1	59.1	72	71.8	88.6

Other sizes & thicknesses also available For galvanised weight add 10% to the weights shown above

CORROSION PROTECTION

- Galvanised approved to BS EN ISO 1461
- Bitumen & Glass Flake root available
- PPC (Polyester) wide range of colour options available
- PPA (Thermoplastic) wide range of colour options available

FITTINGS

www.asd.ltd

· Caps, base plates & sign clips





